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Plenary events 

 

 

 

Workshops 
 
DateDateDateDate    Working TitleWorking TitleWorking TitleWorking Title    Responsible PersonResponsible PersonResponsible PersonResponsible Person    Contact : Email  

03.04.2009 60 years of NATO-strategy – 

continuity and change 

 

Peter Strutyniski peter.strutynski@gmx.de 

03.04.2009 Afghanistan war and NATO  

strategy 

 

Christine Bucholz christine.buchholz@web.de 

03.04.2009 NATO in east and anti-missile 

defence 

Kate Hudson kate.hudson@lsbu.ac.uk 

03.04.2009 NATO – military spending Arille Denis; Gerard Halie arielle.denis@mvtpaix.org 

03.04.2009 Globalisation, crisis and NATO 

 

Christine Buchholz christine.buchholz@web.de 

03.04.2009 Environmental impact of NATO Laura Appeltshausen  laura.appeltshauser@gruene-

jugend.de  

03.04.2009 NATO and EU Tobias Pflüger and IMI tobias.pflueger@europarl.europa.eu;  

03.04.2009 NATO and nuclear arms Xanthe Hall xanthe@ippnw.de 

03.04.2009 NATO-Bases Wilbert van der Zijden  wilbert.tni@gmail.com 

03.04.2009 Collective security versus 

NATO;New architecture of 

safety worldwide; „Europe civil“ 

– Peaceful Europe 

Katrin Vogler k.vogler@gmx.de 

Date Time  Working Title 

03.04.2009 10.00 to 13.00 Opening Session 
60 years of NATO – 60 years of threat of world peace               
a. History of NATO  
b. Actual NATO strategy  
c. NATO wars and costs  

05.04.2009 10.00 to 12.00 60 years of NATO are more than enough: abolish NATO, 
for a justice world without wars 

05.04.2009 12.30 to 14.00 To overcome NATO: Challenge for policy and peace 
movement  (Relationship political parties and social 
movements) 

05.04.2009 14.30 to 16.00 Peace Assembly, Peace engagement after the NATO-
Summit 
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03.04.2009 Civil liberties and war; Migration 

and NATO (Turn a way of 

refugees);Antiracism and Islam 

phobia 

Christine Bucholz christine.buchholz@web.de 

03.04.2009  A world without NATO – 
(How NATO can be 
overcome?) 

Reiner Schmidt schmidtitus@gmx.net 

03.04.2009 Resistance against war 
 

Elsa Rassbach  elsarassbach@gmail.com 

03.04.2009 NATO = security? Gender 
question (Women and Peace) 

Cynthia Cockburn c.cockburn@ktown.demon.co.uk 

03.04.2009 Civil-military cooperation Tobias Pflüger and IMI tobias.pflueger@europarl.europa.eu 

03.04.2009 NATO and great Middle 
Project and the war an terror  

John Rees jwrees@hotmail.com 

03.04.2009 NATO, Russia and the 
Enlargement to the East 
 

Hannelore Tölke orgelus@gmx.de 

03.04.2009 Obama and his new strategy 
 

Christine Bucholz christine.buchholz@web.de 

03.04.2009 The NATO bombing of 
Yugoslavia 1999-precedent 
case for the global imperialist 
role of NATO 

World Peace Council iraklis14@hotmail.com 

03.04.2009 Lobbying of Armies in 
Schools and Militaries Using 
and Supporting Research 
Results in Public Universities 

Sascha Wagener sascha.wagener@gmx.net 

03.04.2009 Israel/NATO: which strategy 
in Palestine and in the Middle 
East? Vanina Guidicelli vanina@noos.fr 

 

 

ContactContactContactContact to the congress group: Hannelore Tölke, email: kongress[at]ialana.de 

 

 


